
ERCO i VE I EP’IBilON
TERRY ALLEN ADDRESS: 100 West Bluff Street - Rm 106
Chief Juvenile Probation Officer Woodville, Texas 75979
DESTINY MOFFEIT PHONE: 409-283-2503
Juvenile Probation Officer FAX:
KATHY HARRIS
Secretaiy

JUVENILE PROBATION REPORT -— SEPTEMBER 2023

BEGINNING NUMBER OF JUVENILES

NEW CASES THIS MONTH

TERMINATIONS

TOTAL NUMBER ON PROBATION

CONDITIONAL RELEASE

CRISIS INTERVENTION

PLACEMENT

SPECIAL NEEDS DIVERSIONARY PROGRAM (SNDP) SUPERVISION

TYC - SENTENCING

Respectfully Submitted,
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*Probation fees and Restitution collected for the month of September:
Probation fees
Restitution (victim) fees
Restitution (detention) fees
Reimbursement for UA results

409-283-6314

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00Reimbursement for Placement
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